a Virginia
VIRTUAL HOME BUYING & SELLING PROGRAMS

WANT TO BUY OR SELL A HOUSE NOW? NOTHING TO WORRY! WE GOT YOU! NOW IS THE GREAT
TIME TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF GREETINGS VIRGINIA TEAM FOR YOUR REAL ESTATE NEEDS.

1.VIRTUAL CONSULT 5. ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

You will sign all the documents
needed online from the comfort of
your home.

” We will schedule a call through any platform
you'd prefer to learn what you are looking for
& to set up a game plan to get what you want.

2. HOME FAVORITES
We will send you the list of homes available
based on your preferred criteria.

6. INSPECTIONS

Our inspection team will send you a
detailed reports such as the photos
and descriptions. Also, they will do
video conference if there are any
questions and findings.

3. VIRTUAL TOURS

Buyers - We will schedule video tour for any
homes you'd like to see.

7. CLOSING TIME

A mobile notary will bring closing
to you.

Sellers - We will hire a professional
photographer to record a tour for your home.

4. TITLE & ESCROW 8. WELCOME HOME
I@ You will wire your deposit & escrow is all set M %, We'll even deliver the KEYS
@ up to handle all transactions remotely vl ? to you!

including e-recordings.
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Jonas Mitchell Traci Rochon Associate Broker in VA, MD anead Sn e

Licensed Agent in VA, MD, DC Owner/Licensed Agent in VA, MD Keller Williams Realty

Licensed in VA Licensed in VA

M: 571-356-6930 M: 703-200-4641
Head Coach/ Visionary E: Lyn@greetingsvirginia.com E: Lucia@greetingsvirginia.com
Greetings Virginia Sales Network

M: 571-241-1512 M: 703-597-7875
E:Jonas@greetingsvirginia.com E: Traci@greetingsvirginia.com

M: 703.562.1788
E: Dan@Greetingsvirginia.com

www.greeetingsvirginia.com
105 W Broad St #200, Falls Church, VA 22046 703-562-1788 Info@Greetingsvirginia.com




